LP Insurance Welcomes Richesin & DLR Insurance to LP Team

Jan 31, 2023 by LP Insurance Services, LLC.

RENO, Nev. – January 31, 2023 – LP Insurance Services, LLC proudly announces the addition of Doug Richesin and DLR Insurance Solutions to the LP Insurance Services team.



Doug Richesin

"Doug and his team bring a wealth of knowledge and experience to the LP benefits group," said Nick Rossi, CEO of LP Insurance. "Their reputation for delivering creative, 'client centered' service continues to set a high standard within their niche of the Healthcare marketplace. Maintaining that consistent level of excellence is admirable and will benefit the entire LP team."

Richesin joins LP Insurance as a member/owner and will continue serving clients throughout the Fresno community and beyond. The team remains focused on client service, particularly employee benefits and risk solutions.

"Doug and his team bring decades of experience and service-minded skills to every client relationship," said Brian Cushard, President LP Insurance Services. "We are excited to welcome them to LP."

For more than 40 years, Richesin and his team have been providing solutions and guidance to their employee benefits clientele. "We are confident that LP Insurance and their entire group match our commitment to excellence, and we're delighted to be a part of the team," said Richesin.

LP Insurance Services, LLC is a unique risk management and insurance brokerage firm specializing in Property, Casualty, Surety, Workers' Compensation, Employee Benefits, Personal and Risk Management services. LP is headquartered in Reno and has additional Nevada offices in Carson City, Elko, Fernley, Las Vegas, and Sparks, as well as Phoenix, Ariz., Gold River/Sacramento, Truckee, and Fresno, Calif., and Roswell and Portales, N.M. With 12 locations, LP Insurance proudly serves clients throughout the West and beyond. For more information visit www.lpins.net.